
MARCH KIDS SCHEDULE 2024
Fri Mar 1 AHP Baseball

Check In 1:15pm
Panther Gym

Check In 12:30pm
Monster Mini

Golf
Check In 12:35pm

WheelChair
Basketball

Check In 1:15pm

Tues Mar 5 Foam Fighter
Check In 12:30pm

AHP Baseball
Check In 1:15pm

Panther Gym
Check In 12:30pm

Monster Mini
Golf

Check In
12:35pm

Thurs Mar 7 Panther Gym
Check In 12:30pm

Monster Mini
Golf

Check In 12:35pm

AHP Baseball
Check In 1:15pm

CCT Virtual Golf
Check In 1:00pm

Fri Mar 8 Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Crossfit Class
Check In 1:10pm

CCT Virtual Golf
Check In 1:00pm

AHP Baseball
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Mar 12 Monster Mini Golf

Check In 12:35pm

Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Crossfit Class
Check In 1:10pm

Panther Gym

Check In 12:30pm

Thurs Mar 14 Oxygen Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

CCT Virtual Golf
Check In 1:00pm

Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Crossfit Class
Check In 1:10pm

Fri Mar 15 CCT - Virtual Golf

Check In 1:00pm

Oxygen Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

Aquasize Class
Check In 1:05pm

Servus Field
House

Check In 1:15pm

Tues Mar 19 Crossfit Class
Check In 1:10pm

Escape Room
Escape Hour

Check In 12:35pm

Oxygen Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

Aquasize Class
Check In 1:05pm

Thurs Mar 21 Hive Fit Co
Check In 12:35pm

SASA
Check In 1:15pm

Escape Room
Check In 12:35pm

Oxygen Yoga
Check In 1:15pm

Fri Mar 22 NO SCHOOL - DAY IN LIEU OF PARENT TEACHER INTERVIEWS

Mar 25 - 29 NO SCHOOL - SPRING BREAK


